L.a Gare

Frerncl Restawurant

WINE LIST




BY THE GLASS

House Red ~ Marietta (Old Vine Red)
Premium Champagne

Premium White Zinfandel

Premium Pinot Grigio

Premium Chardonnay

Premium Merlot

BEER

Lagunitas IPA

New Glory Gummy Worms Chewy Pale Ale
Bear Republic Racer 5 IPA

Heineken

North Coast Scrimshaw Pilsner

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

CIDER
Golden State Cider Mighty Dry

APERITIF

Lillet (White)
Dubonnet Red
Dry Sack Sherry

NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTION

Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Best Day Breweing West Coast IPA
St. Pauli Girl

Heart on Hand Chardonnay
Martinelli's Sparkling Cider

Sodas

GLASS

12
12
10
10
10
10

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

40
40
38
38
38
38

BOTTLE

o 0 0 0 0

BOTTLE

9

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

10

25
10



HALF BOTTLE SELECTION (375ML)

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

(375ML BOTTLE) HALF BOTTLE
Roederer Estate Brut 32
Pommery Brut Royal 50
Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvée 50
Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label) 60
WHITE WINES (375ML BOTTLE) HALF BOTTLE
Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc (Russian River Vly) 2021/22 42
MacRostie Chardonnay (Sonoma Coast) 2020 30
RED WINES (375ML BOTTLE) HALF BOTTLE
Hartford Family Pinot Noir (Russian River Valley) 2021 34
Navarro Pinot Noir (Méthode a I’Ancienne - Anderson Vly) 2021 36
Merry Edwards Pinot Noir (Russian River Valley) 2021 45
Rafanelli Zinfandel (Dry Creek Valley) 2019/21 48
Frog’s Leap Merlot (Rutherford - Napa Valley) 2019 35
Rafanelli Cabernet Sauvignon (Dry Creek Valley) 2019 55
Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018 45

HALF BOTTLE SELECTION (375ML)



CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES
Korbel Natural NV

Scharffenberger Cellars Brut Excellence NV
Roederer Estate Brut NV

Scharffenberger Cellars Brut Rose NV

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 2020

FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

Pommery Brut Royal
Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvée
Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label) NV
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

OTHER WHITES

Balletto Gewurztraminer (Russian River Valley) 2021

Navarro Edelzwicker (Anderson Valley) 2021
A refreshing blend of Pinot Gris, Gewurztraminer & Riesling

Mora Estate Rosato 2022
La Gare Blanc (Dunnigan Hills) 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Pedroncelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2022

HALF

30

HALF

50
50
60

HALF

HALF

Silverado Vineyards (Miller Ranch - Yountville - Napa Valley) 2022

Rochioli (Estate - Russian River Valley) 2021
Merry Edwards (Russian River Valley) 2021/22 / 2021

42

FULL
35
45
50
o6
62

FULL

95
120
135
200

FULL

30
40

45
45

FULL

36
45
65
72



CHARDONNAY HALF
Greenwood Ridge (Mendocino) 2020

Pedroncelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2020

Sonoma-Cutrer (Russian River Ranches) 2021/22

Hartford Family (Russian River Valley) 2021

MacRostie (Sonoma Coast) 2020 30
The Calling (Sonoma Coast) 2021

Ramey (Russian River Valley) 2021

Merry Edwards (Olivet Lane - Russian River Valley) 2019

Hartford Family (Stone Cote - Sonoma Coast) 2019

Rochioli (Estate - Russian River Valley) 2020

PINOT NOIR HALF
Balletto (Russian River Valley) 2020

Sonoma-Cutrer (Russian River Valley) 2017

Pedroncelli (Russian River Valley) 2021

Navarro (Méthode a I’Ancienne - Anderson Valley) 2021/2019 36
Bucher Vineyard (Russian River Valley) 2020

Hartford Family (Russian River Valley) 2021 34
Merry Edwards (Russian River Valley) 2021/20 45
Bucher Vineyard (Pommard Clone - Russian River Valley) 2021
Rochioli (Russian River Valley) 2021

Merry Edwards (Meredith Estate - Russian River Valley) 2019

PINOT NOIR - LIBRARY SELECTION HALF
(Limited availability)

Merry Edwards (Klopp Ranch - Russian River Valley) 2013

Merry Edwards (Meredith Estate - Russian River Valley) 2012

Rochioli (West Block - Russian River Valley) 2019

Rochioli (River Block - Russian River Valley) 2019

Rochioli (Little Hill - Russian River Valley) 2020

Rochioli (Sweetwater - Russian River Valley) 2020

Rochioli (River Block - Russian River Valley) 2020

FULL
34
40
45
48
50
60
75
95
95

110

FULL
40

48
60
60
65
85
90
115
155

FULL

165
175
200
210
220
220
240



OTHER REDS HALF
Mora Estate Valpo (Sonoma County) 2019
Mora Estate Valporone (Sonoma County) 2015 - Library Wine

ZINFANDEL HALF

St. Francis (Old Vine — Sonoma County) 2020
Carol Shelton (Wild Thing — Mendocino) 2020
Wilson (Dry Creek Valley) 2020

Wilson (Sydney - Dry Creek Valley) 2019
Rockpile Vineyards (Botticelli - Rockpile) 2020

Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2019/21 48
MERLOT HALF
St. Francis (Sonoma County) 2019

Frog’s Leap (Rutherford - Napa Valley) 2020 35

Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
BORDEAUX VARIETALS & BLENDS HALF

Benziger (Sonoma County) 2020

Pedroncelli (Brother’s Mark — Dry Creek Valley) 2021

delLorimier (Reserve Barrel Select - Alexander Valley) 2019

Mora Estate (Dry Creek Valley) 2021

Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2018 55
Cakebread (Napa Valley) 2020

Silver Oak (Alexander Valley) 2019

Paul Hobbs (Coombsville - Napa Valley) 2018

FULL
60
100

FULL

36
42
44
48
63
94

FULL
38
60

120

FULL

38
45
60
65
100
125
160
220



FRENCH WINE SELECTION - WHITES

BURGUNDY - WHITES (CHARDONNAY) HALF
Domaine Eve et Michel Rey Pouilly Fuisse 1er Cru ‘Les Crays’ 2019

Aromas of ripe pear and apple, lemon zest, fresh nuts, crushed oyster shells.
Ripe white fruits, citrus, fresh and long.

Maison Roche de Bellene Chassagne-Montrachet 2019
Round and expressive, with peach, pastry and spice flavors enhanced by
gentle minerality.

Remoissenet Puligny Montrachet 2020
Aromas of white flowers, fresh herbs and crushed stones. Fresh, with a sliky texture;
flavors of lemon rind and ripe white fruit.

Remoissenet Meursault 1er Cru Les Cras 2017
Aromas of lemon curd, lime blossom, honeysuckle, pineapple, and plush apricot along
with fresh butter, toasted almonds, baking spice, and vanilla bean. The palate adds
crushed-stone minerality and pronounced acidity into the long finish.

LOIRE - WHITES HALF
Chéteau du Coing de Saint Fiacre Muscadet Sevre et Maine “Sur Lie” 2019

Deliciously refreshing with an ideal balance of mineral, tropical fruit,
melon and citrus.

Domaine Vincent Caréme Vouvray Spring 2019
Crisp, refreshing and fruity with traces of apple and citrus, along with vibrant
acidity and minerality.

Domaine Tinel-Blondelet Sancerre Fréetoy 2021/22
Mouthwatering flavors of lime zest along with white floral, gooseberry, white peach
and tropical fruit over a flinty core. The wine concludes with long, refreshing finish.

FRENCH WINE SELECTION - REDS
BURGUNDY - REDS (PINOT NOIR) HALF

Ecard Savigny-les-Beaune 1¢ Cru ‘Les Serpentieres’ Vieilles Vignes ‘21
Aromas of dark cherry, blueberry, light spice and incense lead into full-bodied
flavors of red plum and black cherry. Firm structure yet delicious and supple.

Domaine Pierre Labet Beaune Coucherias 1¢ Cru 2017
“Silky and spicy, exuding wild cherry, wild strawberry, sandalwood, floral,
mineral and tobacco flavors, this red is vibrant. It’s balanced, with plenty of charm,
elegance and a long, fruit- and spice-tinged aftertaste.” - Wine Spectator

FULL
65

145

160

160

FULL

38

40

60

FULL

110

175



FRENCH WINE SELECTION - REDS (cont.)

RHONE - REDS HALF

Chateau de Montfaucon Coétes du Rhone “La Cote” 2019
A stunning blend of 50% Grenache, 20% Syrah, 15% Carignan, 10% Cinsault
and 5% Counoise, with delicious red fruit, Provencal herbs a hint of dark chocolate.
Ogier Lou Camine Lirac 2018
A lush, creamy mouthfeel and a peppery finish that successfully accent the
red-fruit flavors of cherry and raspberry. Delciious!
Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018 45
Intense nose with red fruit aromas combined with complex smokiness.
Tight and focused tannins on the palate. Very elegant and refined finish.

Chateau de Rouanne Vinsobres 2019
This stunning GSM blend is 50% Grenache, 40% Syrah and 10% Mourvédre.

Baron de Montfaucon Cuvée Bimard Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2019
Concentrated nose with red berries, spices, chocolate and floral notes.

Dense mouthfeel with a plump yet airy structure and a touch of calcareous. Nicely balanced.

Delas Hermitage Rouge Domaine des Tourettes 2019
Ripe, fresh, bright & pure, with a racy-edged mix of plum, cherry & blackberry
underscored with mouthwatering anise, apple wood & sweet tobacco notes.

BORDEAUX - REDS HALF
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20

This delicious blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc offers
bright berry flavors along with notes of chocolate, oak and leather.

Chateau Puy Blanquet Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2016
“This wine is beautifully ripe and sexy, with a massive bouquet of blackcurrants,
macerated black cherries, and smoked earth.It’s full-bodied, opulent, and layered on
the palate, with serious fruit. ” - Jeb Dunnuck

Chateau Tour Pibran Pauillac 2018
“Rich in both structure and fruit, this wine has ripe tannins and a full, generous
texture that is given shape by full-bodied, black-fruit flavors.” - Wine Enthusiast

Chateau Bourgneuf Pomerol 2019
“A refined while dense wine, this has bold tannins and rich black currant fruit that are
packed into a velvet texture. It’s dark and rich while elegantly balanced.” - Wine Enthusiast

OTHER REDS HALF
Chateau du Chatelard Fleurie “Les Vieux Granits” 2019

This delicous Beaujolais, with elegance and finesse, offers focused juicy dark fruit,
an integrated structure with harmonious tannins, and a balanced finish.

FULL
44

45

50

95

165

FULL
45

65

95

145

FULL
40



DESSERT WINES & PORT GLASS

Fonseca Port Bin 27 10
Taylor Fladgate 10-year-old Tawny Port 12
Fonseca Porto 10-year-old Tawny Port 12
Smith Woodhouse Late Bottled Vintage Porto 2009 12
Mora Estate Retico 12
Broadbent 5-year-old Reserve Madeira 11
Dry Sack Sherry 7

Navarro Late Harvest Riesling 2019 11



