

# La Gare French Restaurant

est. 1979

WINE LIST

GLASS	BOTTLE
12	40
12	40
10	38
10	38
10	38
10	38
GLASS	BOTTLE
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
GLASS	BOTTLE
	9
GLASS	BOTTLE
GLASS 7	BOTTLE
	BOTTLE
7	BOTTLE
7 7	BOTTLE
7 7 7	
7 7 7	BOTTLE
7 7 7	<b>BOTTLE</b> 10
7 7 7	<b>BOTTLE</b> 10 5
7 7 7 <b>GLASS</b>	<b>BOTTLE</b> 10 5 5
	12 10 10 10 10 <b>GLASS</b>

## HALF BOTTLE SELECTION (375ML)

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES		
(375ML BOTTLE)	HALF BOTTLE	E
Roederer Estate Brut	32	
Pommery Brut Royal	50	o
Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvée	50	<b>0 0</b>
Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label)	60	(375ML)
WHITE WINES (375ML BOTTLE)	HALF BOTTLE	Z 0
Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc (Russian River Vly) 2021/22	42	2 <b>F</b>
MacRostie Chardonnay (Sonoma Coast) 2020	30	SELECTION
RED WINES (375ML BOTTLE)	HALF BOTTLE	_
Hartford Family Pinot Noir (Russian River Valley) 2021	34	4 <u>"</u>
Navarro Pinot Noir (Méthode à l'Ancienne - Anderson VIy) 20	21 36	
Merry Edwards Pinot Noir (Russian River Valley) 2021	48	5 <b>O</b>
Rafanelli Zinfandel (Dry Creek Valley) 2019/21	48	$\circ$
Frog's Leap Merlot (Rutherford - Napa Valley) 2019	38	<b>HALF</b>
Rafanelli Cabernet Sauvignon (Dry Creek Valley) 2019	58	5 <b>Ì</b>
Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018	4	5



CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES	HALF	FULL
Korbel Natural NV		35
Scharffenberger Cellars Brut Excellence NV		45
Roederer Estate Brut NV	30	50
Scharffenberger Cellars Brut Rose NV		56
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 2020		62
FRENCH CHAMPAGNE	HALF	FULL
Pommery Brut Royal	50	
Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvée	50	95
Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label) NV	60	120
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut		135
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé		200
OTHER WHITES	HALF	FULL
Balletto Gewurztraminer (Russian River Valley) 2021		30
Navarro Edelzwicker (Anderson Valley) 2021  A refreshing blend of Pinot Gris, Gewurztraminer & Riesling		40
		45
Mora Estate Rosato 2022		45
Mora Estate Rosato 2022 La Gare Blanc (Dunnigan Hills) 2021		45
	HALF	
La Gare Blanc (Dunnigan Hills) 2021	HALF	45
La Gare Blanc (Dunnigan Hills) 2021  SAUVIGNON BLANC		45
La Gare Blanc (Dunnigan Hills) 2021  SAUVIGNON BLANC  Pedroncelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2022		45 <b>FULL</b> 36



CHARDONNAY	HALF	FULL
Greenwood Ridge (Mendocino) 2020		34
Pedroncelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2020		40
Sonoma-Cutrer (Russian River Ranches) 2021/22		45
Hartford Family (Russian River Valley) 2021		48
MacRostie (Sonoma Coast) 2020	30	50
The Calling (Sonoma Coast) 2021		60
Ramey (Russian River Valley) 2021		75
Merry Edwards (Olivet Lane - Russian River Valley) 2019		95
Hartford Family (Stone Cote - Sonoma Coast) 2019		95
Rochioli (Estate - Russian River Valley) 2020		110
PINOT NOIR	HALF	FULL
Balletto (Russian River Valley) 2020		40
Sonoma-Cutrer (Russian River Valley) 2017		
Pedroncelli (Russian River Valley) 2021		48
Navarro (Méthode à l'Ancienne - Anderson Valley) 2021/2019	36	60
Bucher Vineyard (Russian River Valley) 2020		60
Hartford Family (Russian River Valley) 2021	34	65
Merry Edwards (Russian River Valley) 2021/20	45	85
Bucher Vineyard (Pommard Clone - Russian River Valley) 2021		90
Rochioli (Russian River Valley) 2021		115
Merry Edwards (Meredith Estate - Russian River Valley) 2019		155
PINOT NOIR – LIBRARY SELECTION (Limited availability)	HALF	FULL
Merry Edwards (Klopp Ranch - Russian River Valley) 2013		165
Merry Edwards (Meredith Estate - Russian River Valley) 2012		175
Rochioli (West Block - Russian River Valley) 2019		200
Rochioli (River Block - Russian River Valley) 2019		210
Rochioli (Little Hill - Russian River Valley) 2020		220
Rochioli (Sweetwater - Russian River Valley) 2020		220
Rochioli (River Block - Russian River Valley) 2020		240

OTHER REDS  Mora Estate Valpo (Sonoma County) 2019  Mora Estate Valporone (Sonoma County) 2015 - Library Wine	HALF	<b>FULL</b> 60 100
ZINFANDEL	HALF	FULL
St. Francis (Old Vine - Sonoma County) 2020		36
Carol Shelton (Wild Thing - Mendocino) 2020		42
Wilson (Dry Creek Valley) 2020		44
Wilson (Sydney - Dry Creek Valley) 2019		48
Rockpile Vineyards (Botticelli - Rockpile) 2020		68
Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2019/21	48	94
MERLOT	HALF	FULL
St. Francis (Sonoma County) 2019		38
Frog's Leap (Rutherford - Napa Valley) 2020	35	60
Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2019		120
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,		
BORDEAUX VARIETALS & BLENDS	HALF	FULL
Benziger (Sonoma County) 2020		38
Pedroncelli (Brother's Mark – Dry Creek Valley) 2021		45
deLorimier (Reserve Barrel Select - Alexander Valley) 2019		60
Mora Estate (Dry Creek Valley) 2021		65
Rafanelli (Dry Creek Valley) 2018	55	100
Cakebread (Napa Valley) 2020		125
Silver Oak (Alexander Valley) 2019		160
Paul Hobbs (Coombsville - Napa Valley) 2018		220



### **FRENCH WINE SELECTION** - WHITES

<b>BURGUNDY</b> - WHITES (CHARDONNAY)	HALF	FULL
Domaine Eve et Michel Rey Pouilly Fuisse 1er Cru 'Les Crays' Aromas of ripe pear and apple, lemon zest, fresh nuts, crushed oyster shells. Ripe white fruits, citrus; fresh and long.		65
Maison Roche de Bellene Chassagne-Montrachet 2019		145
Round and expressive, with peach, pastry and spice flavors enhanced by gentle minerality.		
Remoissenet Puligny Montrachet 2020		160
Aromas of white flowers, fresh herbs and crushed stones. Fresh, with a sliky flavors of lemon rind and ripe white fruit.	texture;	
Remoissenet Meursault 1er Cru Les Cras 2017  Aromas of lemon curd, lime blossom, honeysuckle, pineapple, and plush aprille with fresh butter, toasted almonds, baking spice, and vanilla bean. The palate	o .	160
crushed-stone minerality and pronounced acidity into the long finish.		
LOIRE - WHITES	HALF	FULL
Château du Coing de Saint Fiacre Muscadet Sèvre et Maine "S Deliciously refreshing with an ideal balance of mineral, tropical fruit, melon and citrus.	Sur Lie" 2019	38
Domaine Vincent Carême Vouvray Spring 2019  Crisp, refreshing and fruity with traces of apple and citrus, along with vibrant acidity and minerality.		40
Domaine Tinel-Blondelet Sancerre Frétoy 2021/22		60
Mouthwatering flavors of lime zest along with white floral, gooseberry, white p		
and tropical fruit over a flinty core. The wine concludes with long, refreshing f	inish.	
FRENCH WINE SELECTION - REDS		
BURGUNDY - REDS (PINOT NOIR)	HALF	FULL
Ecard Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru 'Les Serpentieres' Vieilles Vi	gnes '21	110
Aromas of dark cherry, blueberry, light spice and incense lead into full-bodied flavors of red plum and black cherry. Firm structure yet delicious and supple.		
Domaine Pierre Labet Beaune Coucherias 1er Cru 2017  "Silky and spicy, exuding wild cherry, wild strawberry, sandalwood, floral, mineral and tobacco flavors, this red is vibrant. It's balanced, with plenty of call."	harm,	175
elegance and a long, fruit- and spice-tinged aftertaste." - Wine Spectator		

# FRENCH WINE SELECTION - REDS (cont.)

RHONE - REDS Chateau de Montfaucon Côtes du Rhône "La Côte" 2019	HALF	FULL 44
A stunning blend of 50% Grenache, 20% Syrah, 15% Carignan, 10% Cinsaul and 5% Counoise, with delicious red fruit, Provençal herbs a hint of dark chooses.		
Ogier Lou Camine Lirac 2018  A lush, creamy mouthfeel and a peppery finish that successfully accent the red-fruit flavors of cherry and raspberry. Delciious!		45
Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018  Intense nose with red fruit aromas combined with complex smokiness.  Tight and focused tannins on the palate. Very elegant and refined finish.	45	
Chateau de Rouanne Vinsobres 2019  This stunning GSM blend is 50% Grenache, 40% Syrah and 10% Mourvèdre.		50
Baron de Montfaucon Cuvée Bimard Chateauneuf-du-Pape 20 Concentrated nose with red berries, spices, chocolate and floral notes.  Dense mouthfeel with a plump yet airy structure and a touch of calcareous.		95
Delas Hermitage Rouge Domaine des Tourettes 2019 Ripe, fresh, bright & pure, with a racy-edged mix of plum, cherry & blackberry underscored with mouthwatering anise, apple wood & sweet tobacco notes.	,	165
BORDEAUX - REDS	HALF	FULL
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20  This delicious blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc offer		<b>FULL</b> 45
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20	s ts,	
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20  This delicious blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc offer bright berry flavors along with notes of chocolate, oak and leather.  Chateau Puy Blanquet Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2016  "This wine is beautifully ripe and sexy, with a massive bouquet of blackcurran macerated black cherries, and smoked earth.It's full-bodied, opulent, and layer.	ts, ered on	45
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20  This delicious blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc offer bright berry flavors along with notes of chocolate, oak and leather.  Chateau Puy Blanquet Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2016  "This wine is beautifully ripe and sexy, with a massive bouquet of blackcurran macerated black cherries, and smoked earth.It's full-bodied, opulent, and lay the palate, with serious fruit." - Jeb Dunnuck  Chateau Tour Pibran Pauillac 2018  "Rich in both structure and fruit, this wine has ripe tannins and a full, generous	ts, ered on s st that are	45 65
Chateau Peyrat Graves Rouge 2019/20  This delicious blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc offer bright berry flavors along with notes of chocolate, oak and leather.  Chateau Puy Blanquet Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2016  "This wine is beautifully ripe and sexy, with a massive bouquet of blackcurran macerated black cherries, and smoked earth. It's full-bodied, opulent, and lay the palate, with serious fruit." - Jeb Dunnuck  Chateau Tour Pibran Pauillac 2018  "Rich in both structure and fruit, this wine has ripe tannins and a full, generous texture that is given shape by full-bodied, black-fruit flavors." - Wine Enthusia.  Chateau Bourgneuf Pomerol 2019  "A refined while dense wine, this has bold tannins and rich black currant fruit."	ts, ered on s st that are	45 65 95

DESSERT WINES & PORT	GLASS
Fonseca Port Bin 27	10
Taylor Fladgate 10-year-old Tawny Port	12
Fonseca Porto 10-year-old Tawny Port	12
Smith Woodhouse Late Bottled Vintage Porto 2009	12
Mora Estate Retico	12
Broadbent 5-year-old Reserve Madeira	11
Dry Sack Sherry	7
Navarro Late Harvest Riesling 2019	11

